AiMC (Advantech Intelligent Micro Computers)
Features
AiMC-3201 Micro Computer, Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 CPU,
H81, 2 Expansions, 250W 80Plus PSU
Specifications
Processor System
1.5U CPU Cooler
1 Expansion slot

Note: Purchasing proprietary CPU cooler from Advantech is a must. Other brands’ CPU coolers
are NOT compatible.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AIMC-3201-00A1E Micro Computer, Intel Core i7/i5/i3 CPU, H81, 2 Expansions,
250W 80Plus PSU
AIMC-3201-01A1E Micro Computer, Intel Core i7/i5/i3 CPU, H81, 2 Expansions
(PCI/PCIe), 250W 80Plus PSU
Packing List
Items Part Number Quantity
AIMC-3201 Bare System AIMC-3201-0XA1E 1
Driver CD 2066302800 1
Four-port USB Cable 1700014398-11 1
LPT Cable 1700002223 1
Mounting Brackets 1960014487T00C 2